
Inmate Count:  106

Last Name First Name MI JID # Booking Date Booking# Release Est. # Days

ALLEN Laveal O'neal J00026299 12/19/25 2512257 28

ALLOTEY Leslie Bright J00025390 08/29/25 2508480 140

AQUINO MARTINEZ Denis Rigoberto J00025950 11/04/25 2511062 73

ARAB Musharaf Zainab J00024337 04/24/25 2504377 267

BABCOCK Kara Nicole J00026457 01/10/26 2601144 01/01/00 6

BELGARDE Kyle Kent J00026171 01/12/26 2601186 4

BENNER Matthew Jacob J00002530 12/29/25 2512377 18

BERGQUIST Kristy Lynn J00009947 01/14/26 2601224 2

BLACKSTOCK Jesse William J00025698 12/31/25 2512397 16

BLAND Nahshon Latroy J00025196 08/08/25 2508124 161

BRANCH James Robert J00012323 11/12/25 2511210 65

CALLAHAN Shauna Lee J00019451 01/01/26 2512409 15

CANTERBURY Tristan Thomas J00025343 01/14/26 2601222 02/09/26 2

CARLSON Sandra Kaye J00024725 01/16/26 2601240 0

CLARK Nathaniel Michael 
Eugene

J00016827 11/23/25 2511400 54

CLOUTIER Ryan Richard J00026087 11/19/25 2511322 58

DIXON Tom Joseph J00000616 12/13/25 2512160 34

DOSCH Zane Russell 
Robert

J00025952 01/05/26 2601071 11

DYER Samantha Clare J00019655 01/07/26 2601101 01/20/26 9

EASTWOOD Chicagie Laura J00010652 12/18/25 2512236 01/20/26 29

EDWARDS Nicole Portia J00020929 01/13/26 2601194 02/16/26 3

ELLENBERGER Richard Allen J00024499 05/10/25 2505149 01/01/00 251

FASTHORSE Trina Michelle J00019567 01/14/26 2601217 2

GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus J00002174 03/17/25 2503256 305

GAYLORD Diane Lynn J00024864 01/15/26 2601225 1

GILPIN Norman Harold J00021127 01/02/26 2601035 02/26/26 14
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GIROUX Daniel Francis J00025847 01/14/26 2601200 2

GOBELY Timothy Joseph J00020234 01/09/26 2601129 7

GRONAU Trenton Earl J00007187 05/15/25 2505220 01/01/00 246

HARDER Grant Asa J00024469 01/11/26 2601155 5

HARVEY Jonathan Oneal J00026499 01/15/26 2601226 1

HASSAN Abdek Hashi J00025376 12/12/25 2512153 35

HASTINGS Robert Ellis J00025955 11/05/25 2511081 72

HOMSTAD Nathan Charles J00025967 12/12/25 2512158 35

HOYER Cody Nathaniel J00017473 08/21/25 2508351 148

ISMAIL Warsame Hussein J00014922 01/08/26 2601108 01/28/26 8

JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn J00022036 07/18/24 2407276 01/01/00 547

JOHNSON Christopher Michael J00015070 04/24/25 2504380 267

JONES Steven Lamar J00026432 01/06/26 2601090 10

JORDAN Jeffrey Mitchell J00026504 01/16/26 2601243 0

KAYAD Abdulrhman Al Gele J00014348 01/13/26 2601204 3

KHANG Chang J00026186 12/03/25 2512036 44

KLINDT Christopher John J00024353 04/25/25 2504403 266

KNIGHT Jovan Joshua J00019406 08/11/23 2308131 889

KNOBLAUCH Eric Daniel J00025548 01/11/26 2601168 5

KRUEGER Jake Joseph J00001045 01/08/26 2601115 02/13/26 8

KURTENBACH Matthew Christopher 
Dail

J00011684 01/15/26 2601238 1

LAWHON Charles Wendell J00018260 01/13/26 2601205 3

LAWHON Ramsey Rajon J00018741 12/20/25 2512261 02/04/26 27

LEE Ekoi J00026447 01/08/26 2601120 8

LEONARD Tija Akeem J00021967 01/08/26 2601104 8

LOFQUIST Tyler James J00022262 07/11/25 2507170 03/03/26 189

LOGAN Michael John J00025718 01/06/26 2601086 10
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LUCERO Franco Casubuan J00026485 01/13/26 2601192 3

MALONE Devione Leeante J00020400 03/12/24 2403142 675

MCCARTHY Benjamin Joseph J00022792 08/31/25 2508514 138

MEDLIN Adam Andrew J00026430 01/06/26 2601088 10

MELFORT Leniya Louise J00024501 12/29/25 2512372 18

MENDEZ Lawrence George J00000648 01/15/26 2601233 1

MILTON Khalil Sheed J00025611 09/23/25 2509363 115

MOBLEY Douglas Levon J00019931 10/15/23 2310204 824

MORTENSON Kendra Edith J00010672 01/13/26 2601210 01/17/26 3

MULUMBA Calvin Thampson 
Kato

J00022988 01/05/26 2601073 01/24/26 11

NELSON Robert J J00024330 01/16/26 2601247 01/20/26 0

NIX Avante Maurice J00021480 02/04/25 2502056 346

NUNEZ MANRRESA Yanara J00025689 10/04/25 2510039 104

OGLESBY Amir Taquarius J00015195 12/27/25 2512344 02/08/26 20

ORNER Elizabeth Joan J00026498 01/15/26 2601227 1

PANKEY Jamar Antonio J00001501 01/02/26 2601034 01/24/26 14

PARHAM Jonathan Gregory 
Kimble

J00003931 12/13/25 2512171 01/01/00 34

PATTERSON Aaron Patrick J00024222 01/16/26 2601248 0

PEPER Stacy Blair J00017419 01/09/26 2601123 7

PETERSEN Michael Scott J00020550 01/10/26 2601138 6

ROMERO PINTO Kira Milany J00025944 11/03/25 2511063 74

RUDDY Clayton Matthew J00023304 01/05/26 2601066 02/20/26 11

RUNNING Levi Aaron J00021555 01/04/26 2601056 02/08/26 12

SALAN Mowlid Abdi J00002319 01/16/26 2601245 0

SARGENT Jamal J00015516 11/30/25 2511500 01/20/26 47

SCHAUER William Joseph J00010699 12/23/25 2512317 24
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SCHNEIDER Zachary Boyer J00023788 11/15/25 2511251 62

SCHWARTZ Justin Michael J00026422 01/04/26 2601061 01/17/26 12

SCHWENDEMAN Cody John J00025022 07/19/25 2507294 181

SEATON Alexander Charles J00002416 12/03/25 2512038 44

SHAW Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 992

SHERWOOD-
GABRIELSON

Christopher J00015296 01/15/26 2601236 1

SHORTER Deontai Michael Eric J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 444

SHULONG Li J00026012 11/11/25 2511198 66

SIMON Travis Lee J00025427 09/02/25 2509024 136

SNOW Jeffrey David J00024636 05/29/25 2505421 01/25/26 232

SONG Emery Jerome J00014463 01/16/26 2601251 01/19/26 0

STEGEMAN Jeffrey Lyle J00026216 12/07/25 2512092 40

SYRUP Thomas Christopher J00022659 01/12/26 2601183 01/16/26 4

TCHIDA Jamie Marie J00020165 01/16/26 2601250 0

THAO Mai J00026370 12/29/25 2512379 18

THAO Sing J00026208 12/06/25 2512084 41

TYRA William Harrison J00001289 10/21/25 2510318 87

VANG Mor J00026237 12/11/25 2512144 36

VANG Yia Chue J00000122 12/29/25 2512373 02/07/26 18

VANGUILDER Amber Lee J00017655 01/08/26 2601114 8

VERHULST Jennifer Mae J00017348 01/11/26 2601154 01/19/26 5

WAPLES WARD Lawson Tolentine J00010088 12/19/25 2512258 01/01/00 28

WIES Ryan Donald J00016023 11/09/25 2511166 68

WILEY Billy Ray J00024935 07/09/25 2507126 191

WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 485

WUOLLET Cory Allen J00009687 01/15/26 2601232 1

YARWEH Kainue Erasmus J00021702 11/20/25 2511347 57
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